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800 x 600	   800 x 800	 1200 x 500

Systems

Securing the 
sleeve via 
the locater

Stacking      
carried out via  
the floor element

�Mounts of the inlets 
together with the 
folded ring in the 
Return Collar

Version with 
Return Collar

�For returning, the 
sleeve is folded in 
the floor element

Stacking and 
securing via the 	       
locater

Desired height 
possible 



Dimensions in mm

Stacking factor

Weights and VolumesKG

Material

Type Genius 0604
H390 

Genius 0806
H 590

Genius 0808
H 790

Genius 1006
H 590

Type Genius 0604
H390 

Genius 0806
H 590

Genius 0808
H 790

Genius 1006
H 590

Type Genius 0604
H390 

Genius 0806
H 590

Genius 0808
H 790

Genius 1006
H 590

Type Genius 0604
H390 

Genius 0806
H 590

Genius 0808
H 790

Genius 1006
H 590

Pallet TwinSheet HDPE

Cover Option

Sleeve PP · 5 mm · 2000 g/m2 PP · 5 mm · 2000 g/m2 PP · 9 mm · 2300 g/m2 PP · 5 mm · 2000 g/m2 

Tara weight 6 kg 7 kg 11 kg 9 kg

Volume reduction Height 85 mm

Outside� W 
� D 
� H

600 
400 
390

800 
600 
590

800 
800 
790

1000 
600 
590

Inside� W 
� D 
� H

550 
350 
335

750 
550 
535

740 
740 
735

950 
550 
535

Folded� W 
� D 
� H

600 
400 

85

800 
600 

85

800 
800 

85

1000 
600 

85

Full 1 + 3

Folded 1 + 10
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